

2nd & final bill
Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of road from Madatpura to Sisra tols.					
Agency - Sri Sonelal Keshwala, Bisaulpura, Nantani, west Champaran.					
Agreement No. - 34580/MMGSY/2019-20					
Date of start - 13.9.2019					
Dt. of Completion - 12.9.2020					
Actual Dt. of Completion - 28.10.20					

1.) Const. of working B.M.					
Qty vide ms. No. 1697 3/4					
P-11 = 1.940 km @ Rs.					
11664.09/km				B.	22628=00
2.) Const. of Ref. pillar.					
Qty vide ms. No. 1697, 3/4					
P-11 = 1.940 km @ Rs.					
B. 11436.69/km				Rs.	22187=00 22628=00
3.) clearing & grubbing road					
Land. Qty. vide T.M. R.P-1					
= 0.58 Hect. @ Rs. 49809.12/Hect.					
				Rs.	28889=00
4.) Const. of embankment					
lead up to 100m.					

Continuation

C.O. B. 73,704=00

Attested

27.4.21
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah

27/04/21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide $\frac{10}{4}$ MB. No. 1697					
$P-17 = 749.67 \text{ m}^2$ @ Rs.					
187.92 m^3					Rs. 140879=00
45) Cont. of Sub-Grade					
4 @ shoulder.					
Qty. vide TMB $\frac{3}{5}$ P-1=					
4620.42 m^3					
(ii) Qty. vide $\frac{1}{5}$ MB. No. 1697					
$P-11 = 1531.63$					
Total = $(4620.42 + 1531.63) \text{ m}^3$					
$= 6152.05 \text{ m}^3$					
6152.05 m^3 @ Rs. 189.00/m ³					

Rs. 1167659=00

46) Cont. of embankment					
Lead up to 100m.					
Qty. vide $\frac{1}{6}$ MB No. 1697					
$P-1749.24$ $P-18 = 1749.24$					
@ Rs. 143.08/m ³					Rs. 250281=00

47) Cont. of G.C.R. G.I.					
Qty. vide TMB $\frac{5}{9}$ P-2					
$= 1287.90 \text{ m}^3$					
Qty. vide MB No. 1697 P-9					
$= 275.40 \text{ m}^3$					
Total = $(1287.90 + 275.40) \text{ m}^3$					
$= 1563.30 \text{ m}^3$					
1563.30 m^3 @ Rs. 3048.47/m ³					Rs. 4765673=00

Continuation

C.O.B. 6398796=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18/23) Ph. & fixing mm ply board.					
Qty. vide gmg P-22/No.					
Qty. vide 3/23 TMB No. 1697					
P-14 = 1 No.					
Total = (1+1) No = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs. 11533.18/each					Rs. 23066=00
19/24) Ph. & fixing mm ply infon. & main board					
Qty. vide 3/24 TMB No. 1697					
P-14 = 1 No.					
Qty. vide 3/24 TMB P-2=100					
Total = (1+1) No = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs. 11533.18/each					Rs. 23066=00
20/25) Ph. & fixing triangular sign board.					
Qty. vide 5/25 MS No.					
1697, P-14 = 13 Nos. @ Rs.					
4017.22/each					Rs. 52224=00
21/27) Ph. & fixing rectangular sign board.					
Qty. vide 6/27 MS No. 1697					
P-14 = 2 Nos. @ Rs. 4615.71/each					
					Rs. 9231=00

Continuation

C.O.F. 1,18,24,950=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22) 28 Pfr. masonry sign board					
Qty. vide TMB No. 1697,					
Rs. 22 Nos. @ Rs. 87.63/No					
1 each					Rs. 17529=00
23) 29 Pfr. & laying 300mm dia					
R.C.C. H.P.					
Qty. vide TMB P-2=5250					
at Rs. 821.78/m					Rs. 43143=00
24) 30 R/W in excavation for					
foundt.					
Qty. vide TMB P-3					
= 210.72 m ³ @ Rs. 285.74/m ³					Rs. 602490=00
25) 31 Sand filling in foundt.					
Qty. vide TMB P-3 =					
96.76 m ³ @ Rs. 455.62/m ³					Rs. 4447=00
26) 33 R.C.C. Ch. M-15 in					
box cut.					
Qty. vide TMB P-3					
= 1512.43 m ³ @ Rs. 6796.70/m ³					Rs. 102766=00
27) 38 Const. R.C.C. M-25 in					
box culvert. Qty. vide					
TMB P-3 = 90.84 m ³ @					
Rs. 8714.23/m ³					Rs. 791601=00

Continuation

C.O. Rs. 1,23,46,926=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28) gaining behind					
39) A.B.T. ply. vide TM8					
P-4 = 57.50 m ³ @ Rs. 3178.13					
1 m ³					Rs. 1830602.00
29) Rtv. wrepholes.					
40) Qty. vide M2 No. 1697					
P-15 = 80 m ³ @ Rs.					
103.40/each					Rs. 8272=00
30) 41) PH 4 laying B/P					
Qty. vide M2 No. 1697					
P-15 = 75.48 m ³ @ Rs.					
3698.42/m ³					Rs. 279157=00
31) S.F. & Fitting and placing					
42) HYSD bar. Qty. vide					
TM8 P-4 = 6.45 m ³ @					
Rs. 77109.75/m ³					Rs. 496587=00
Total = Rs. 1,33,14,002=00					
less below rate 0.09%					
as per agreement					Rs. 11,983=00
					Rs. 1,33,02,019=00
less previous paid Amt.					Rs. 499,820=00
Net Rs. 83,03,819=00					
Paid Limit of Rs. 47,36,719=00					
2502.20/21					
J.E.					

Continuation

Attested

27.4.21
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah
25/04/21